
 (https://gem.gov.in/)

Enter Keywords? 

PRODUCTS SERVICES CONTENT

HOME (HTTPS://MKP.GEM.GOV.IN/DASHBOARD)  /  BID FINALIZATION

BID DETAILS TECHNICAL EVALUATION FINANCIAL EVALUATION EVALUATION BID AWARDED

1. Bid Details

Corrigendum Details

Cancel Bid     Extend Bid     Edit Terms     Edit Pre Bid    

Bid Status: Active

Bid Validity (From End Date): 90 (Days)

Competent Authority Document: View

Bid Start Date / Time: 24-03-2025 15:37:15

Bid End Date / Time: 27-06-2025 10:00:00

Bid Opening Date / Time: 27-06-2025
10:30:00

Contract Duration:  6 Month(S)

Consignees / Reporting Officer / Delivery
Location(S)

EMD: Required Track EMD
(Https://Bidplus.Gem.Gov.In/Bidding/Track/Trackepbg/7675

Average Turn Over of Last 3 Years: Lakh (s)
Experience with Gov. Required: Year (s)
Project Experience Required: No

Name: Anusha Manonmani T

Address: Anusha Manonmani
T,Anusha.Nal@Nic.In,Old Airport Road,
Kodihalli, Bangalore - 560 017,BANGALORE
CITY,KARNATAKA,560017,India

Ministry: Ministry Of Science And
Technology

Department: Department Of Scientific And
Industrial Research (Dsir)

Organisation: Council Of Scientific And
Industrial Research (Csir)

Office: Csir-National Aerospace
Laboratories, Bengaluru

Bid Number: GEM/2025/B/6083180 (/showbidDocument/7675815)

Buyer Details

Modified On: 2025-05-26 09:45:37 Bid extended to 2025-06-27 10:00:00

  Bid Opening Date : 2025-06-27 10:30:00

Modified On: 2025-04-22 09:46:30 Bid extended to 2025-05-13 11:00:00

  Bid Opening Date : 2025-05-13 11:30:00

Modified On: 2025-04-15 09:26:11

Hash Value (Algorithm - SHA256):

05bdab17a5575cee575f662e1eee4a1f48bd1ad93f5585eb2f63296c14e2beef

 Download
(/bidding/buyer/showcorrigendumpdf/3337706/7675815)

Modified On: 2025-04-15 09:24:10 Bid extended to 2025-04-22 11:00:00

  Bid Opening Date : 2025-04-22 11:30:00



https://gem.gov.in/
https://gem.gov.in/
https://mkp.gem.gov.in/dashboard
https://mkp.gem.gov.in/dashboard
javascript:void(0)
https://bidplus.gem.gov.in/bidding/track/trackepbg/7675815
https://bidplus.gem.gov.in/bidding/track/trackepbg/7675815
https://bidplus.gem.gov.in/showbidDocument/7675815
https://bidplus.gem.gov.in/showbidDocument/7675815
https://bidplus.gem.gov.in/showbidDocument/7675815
https://bidplus.gem.gov.in/bidding/buyer/showcorrigendumpdf/3337706/7675815
https://bidplus.gem.gov.in/bidding/buyer/showcorrigendumpdf/3337706/7675815
https://bidplus.gem.gov.in/bidding/buyer/showcorrigendumpdf/3337706/7675815

